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GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:154 P:154 Ar:152 D:0 Ab:2

POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

1 1 1 SM40 #004 BUCCILLI CARMINE 00:31:43 3'27 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
2 2 2 SM40 #005 VULPIANI DANIELE 00:32:55 3'35 TIVOLI MARATHON
3 3 3 SM40 #009 COPPA FRANCESCO 00:33:21 3'37 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
4 4 1 SM #002 VANNOLI FABRIZIO 00:33:34 3'39 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
5 5 1 SM55 #006 SCARDECCHIA ETTORE 00:33:58 3'41 CIRCOLO CANNOTTIERI ANIENE
6 6 1 SM50 #003 PAPOCCIA DIEGO 00:34:15 3'43 ATLETICA FERENTINO
7 7 4 SM40 #008 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO 00:34:16 3'43 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
8 8 2 SM #001 BRACAGLIA FEDERICO 00:34:24 3'44 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
9 9 1 SM35 #030 DANDINI VALERIO 00:34:25 3'44 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
10 10 1 SM45 #010 CARBOTTI PIETRO 00:35:56 3'54 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
11 11 3 SM #099 BOSSIS FERDINANDO 00:36:03 3'55 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
12 12 2 SM45 #100 RECCHIA FABRIZIO 00:36:55 4'01 ERNICA RUNNING
13 13 4 SM #011 CELLUCCI FEDERICO 00:37:20 4'03 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
14 14 3 SM45 #012 QUAGLIA MARCO 00:37:20 4'03 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
15 15 2 SM35 #041 GROSSI DOMENICO 00:37:36 4'05 ATLETICA FERENTINO
16 16 5 SM40 #068 MINGARELLI ELIA 00:37:46 4'06 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
17 17 3 SM35 #032 PACE DANIELE 00:38:11 4'09 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
18 18 6 SM40 #158 DE STEFANO MICHELE 00:38:43 4'12 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
19 1 1 SF35 #007 FANELLA SERENA 00:39:00 4'14 ATLETICA FERENTINO
20 19 2 SM50 #028 CAMILLI LUCA 00:39:11 4'15 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
21 20 4 SM45 #083 STRABIOLI MARCO 00:39:34 4'18 RUNNING EVOLUTION
22 21 5 SM45 #049 BRAGHESE PIETRO 00:39:57 4'21 PALESTRINA RUNNING
23 22 1 SM65 #059 MIELE GIOVANNI 00:40:05 4'21 PODISTI VALMONTONE
24 2 1 SF #095 HUILLE SEVERINE 00:40:17 4'23 ATLETICA FRASCATI
25 23 6 SM45 #121 MINELLA DIEGO 00:40:26 4'24 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
26 24 7 SM45 #023 MANNI OTELLO 00:40:32 4'24 ATLETICA CAVE
27 25 5 SM #149 GRAUSO LORENZO 00:40:46 4'26 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
28 26 3 SM50 #026 VELLUTI ANDREA 00:40:48 4'26 ATLETICA CAVE
29 27 1 SM60 #105 FARGIONE VINCENZO 00:40:53 4'27 GSBR
30 28 2 SM55 #136 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO 00:41:10 4'28 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
31 29 6 SM #140 SPAZIANI MATTEO 00:41:38 4'31 TEAM ATLETICA UISP
32 30 7 SM #064 DE PALMA MARCO 00:41:49 4'33 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
33 31 8 SM45 #111 MASTROPIETRO CRISTIANO 00:42:10 4'35 LBM SPORT TEAM
34 32 4 SM50 #036 BASILE ALESSANDRO 00:42:23 4'36 ATLETICA FERENTINO
35 33 9 SM45 #057 GRAMICCIA EMANUELE 00:42:23 4'36 PODISTI VALMONTONE
36 34 8 SM #033 POMPONI VALERIO 00:42:32 4'37 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
37 35 4 SM35 #027 VINCENZI STEFANO 00:42:32 4'37 ATLETICA CAVE
38 36 5 SM50 #124 D'OTTAVI ALESSANDRO 00:42:32 4'37 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
39 37 7 SM40 #021 BANGRAZI PARIS 00:42:35 4'38 ATLETICA CAVE
40 3 1 SF40 #113 CAVINO PAMELA 00:42:40 4'38 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
41 38 8 SM40 #034 SACROSANTO CRISTIAN 00:42:46 4'39 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
42 39 10 SM45 #137 TESTA MARCO 00:42:51 4'39 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
43 40 3 SM55 #120 DONATUCCI ALFREDO 00:42:57 4'40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
44 41 4 SM55 #019 LEONETTI LORENZO 00:43:02 4'41 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
45 4 2 SF40 #014 TOMASSI LINDA 00:43:02 4'41 PALESTRINA RUNNING
46 42 2 SM65 #044 BRIGHETTI PIETRO 00:43:05 4'41 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
47 43 3 SM65 #125 FRASCA LEANDRO 00:43:06 4'41 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
48 44 6 SM50 #076 MAIOLINO PIERPAOLO 00:43:14 4'42 RUNNING EVOLUTION
49 45 7 SM50 #048 PROIETTI LANCIOTTI ROBERTO00:43:29 4'44 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
50 46 9 SM40 #112 MATTEI ALESSANDRO 00:43:31 4'44 MARATHON ROMA CATELFUSANO
51 47 11 SM45 #114 DI GIAMMARCO ANGELO 00:43:33 4'44 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
52 5 1 SF55 #013 LUNGU LUMINITA 00:43:52 4'46 GSBR
53 48 1 SM70 #110 FURCI DOMENICO 00:43:58 4'47 ITALIANA RUNNING
54 49 5 SM55 #142 MORICI MARCO 00:44:04 4'47 TIVOLI MARATHON
55 50 6 SM55 #133 VIGORITO ALESSANDRO 00:44:06 4'48 RUNNERS CIAMPINO
56 6 1 SF45 #106 MILANESE LAURA 00:44:07 4'48 GSBR
57 51 10 SM40 #148 NANNI CLAUDIO 00:44:11 4'48 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
58 7 2 SF45 #040 FIORINI PAOLA 00:44:19 4'49 ATLETICA FERENTINO
59 52 7 SM55 #070 ROSSI MARCO 00:44:44 4'52 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
60 53 8 SM55 #084 TRIVELLI ROBERTO 00:44:47 4'52 RUNNING EVOLUTION



OLEVANO ROMANO - GENUS SOLIS INVICTI (9.200 km) - 14 December 2025
G E N E R A L   R A N K I N G   - 9.200 km

Page 2/3
13:24

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:154 P:154 Ar:152 D:0 Ab:2

POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

61 54 12 SM45 #035 TANTARI DANIELE 00:44:59 4'53 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
62 55 5 SM35 #047 PROCACCIANTI SIMONLUCA 00:45:04 4'54 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
63 56 9 SM55 #050 CASALE ANTONIO 00:45:08 4'54 PALESTRINA RUNNING
64 57 13 SM45 #115 GERMAI ANDREA 00:45:18 4'55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
65 58 10 SM55 #139 MAGGI MAURIZIO 00:45:21 4'56 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
66 59 6 SM35 #118 BENELLI PAOLO 00:45:25 4'56 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
67 60 11 SM55 #103 PIRANI MASSIMO 00:45:28 4'56 GENZANO MARATHON
68 61 9 SM #022 GATTA MATTEO 00:45:41 4'58 ATLETICA CAVE
69 62 12 SM55 #045 MICOZZI ALESSANDRO 00:45:56 4'59 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
70 63 8 SM50 #060 CAPPUCCINI DANIELE 00:46:03 5'00 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
71 64 10 SM #074 DI ANDREA GIANMARCO 00:46:06 5'01 RUNNING EVOLUTION
72 65 11 SM40 #051 GALLI MARCO 00:46:13 5'01 PALESTRINA RUNNING
73 66 13 SM55 #018 CIANI FABIO 00:46:23 5'02 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
74 67 7 SM35 #043 SANTORO SIMONE 00:46:24 5'03 ATLETICA FERENTINO
75 68 8 SM35 #135 RICCI PAOLO 00:46:32 5'03 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
76 69 12 SM40 #107 PERRINI ROBERTO 00:46:50 5'05 GSBR
77 70 13 SM40 #156 ROMANI FABIANO 00:46:56 5'06 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
78 8 1 SF50 #042 PICCINILLI MARIA ROSARIA 00:47:01 5'07 ATLETICA FERENTINO
79 71 9 SM50 #039 FAIOCCO FERDINANDO 00:47:01 5'07 ATLETICA FERENTINO
80 9 2 SF55 #066 MARAZZI PATRIZIA 00:47:02 5'07 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
81 10 3 SF45 #123 CALLARI SIMONA 00:47:05 5'07 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
82 72 11 SM #069 ROSINA RICCARDO 00:47:29 5'10 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
83 11 2 SF35 #031 SEGATORI ROBERTA 00:47:50 5'12 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
84 73 1 SM75 #109 PENTANGELO MARIO 00:48:19 5'15 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
85 74 2 SM70 #146 VALERI DOMENICO 00:48:36 5'17 FREE RUNNERS
86 75 10 SM50 #127 DELISI LUCA 00:48:38 5'17 RUNCARD
87 12 2 SF50 #108 TATTOLI PAOLA 00:48:39 5'17 GSBR
88 76 11 SM50 #081 RANUCCI RAFFAELE 00:48:47 5'18 RUNNING EVOLUTION
89 77 14 SM55 #154 ROMANI CLAUDIO 00:48:59 5'19 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
90 78 9 SM35 #102 PANICCIA MARCO 00:49:02 5'20 FROSINONE SPORT
91 79 14 SM45 #038 CIANGOLA EMANUELE 00:49:08 5'20 ATLETICA FERENTINO
92 13 3 SF40 #147 CIPROTTI ANTONELLA 00:49:09 5'20 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
93 14 3 SF50 #093 MOAURO EMANUELA 00:49:11 5'21 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
94 80 4 SM65 #157 MARINANGELI ADRIANO 00:49:22 5'22 RUNNERS SANGEMINI
95 81 15 SM45 #116 MECCIA ALESSANDRO 00:49:28 5'23 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
96 82 2 SM60 #117 MERCURI TIZIANO 00:49:28 5'23 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
97 83 15 SM55 #029 ASCENZI MASSIMO 00:49:51 5'25 RUNCARD
98 84 16 SM45 #150 ANASTASIO ALESSANDRO 00:49:59 5'26 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
99 85 16 SM55 #155 MARUCCI ALESSANDRO 00:50:19 5'28 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
100 15 2 SF #062 RUGGERI MARTA 00:50:20 5'28 PODISTI VALMONTONE
101 86 12 SM50 #052 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO 00:50:36 5'30 PALESTRINA RUNNING
102 87 3 SM60 #078 PIRROTTINA ANTONIO 00:50:50 5'32 RUNNING EVOLUTION
103 88 14 SM40 #089 CALICIOTTI TIZIANO 00:51:13 5'34 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
104 89 12 SM #085 ZARATTI DAVIDE 00:51:17 5'34 RUNNING EVOLUTION
105 90 13 SM50 #086 ZARATTI MASSIMO 00:51:24 5'35 RUNNING EVOLUTION
106 16 4 SF45 #141 SALVATORI SARA 00:51:30 5'36 TIVOLI MARATHON
107 91 14 SM50 #020 SAMBATARO SERGIO 00:51:37 5'37 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
108 92 4 SM60 #132 SFORZA CLAUDIO 00:51:37 5'37 RUNCARD
109 93 17 SM55 #131 PIZZUTI GIANCARLO 00:51:43 5'37 RUNCARD
110 94 17 SM45 #015 ANDREOLI GIOVANNI 00:51:43 5'37 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
111 95 5 SM60 #122 RASO AGOSTINO 00:51:43 5'37 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
112 96 3 SM70 #134 COLALUCA SERGIO 00:51:49 5'38 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
113 97 6 SM60 #058 IACONO FEDERICO 00:52:22 5'41 RUNNING EVOLUTION
114 17 1 SF60 #101 ZERVOS THI KIM THU 00:52:23 5'42 FORHANS TEAM
115 98 15 SM50 #145 CAMAGNA FABRIZIO 00:52:27 5'42 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
116 18 2 SF60 #138 DE MARIA ANNALISA 00:52:40 5'43 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
117 19 3 SF35 #129 PATELLI LUDOVICA 00:53:47 5'51 RUNCARD
118 99 18 SM55 #061 ROMANO VINCENZO 00:54:15 5'54 PODISTI VALMONTONE
119 100 16 SM50 #080 PROIETTI MAURIZIO 00:54:17 5'54 RUNNING EVOLUTION
120 101 5 SM65 #153 PROIETTI SESTO 00:55:01 5'59 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
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121 20 3 SF55 #067 MARROCCO LEILA 00:55:13 6'00 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
122 102 7 SM60 #128 LINGUIDO FABRIZIO 00:55:36 6'03 RUNCARD
123 103 17 SM50 #063 ZUCCOLO MASSIMILIANO 00:55:52 6'04 PODISTI VALMONTONE
124 104 18 SM45 #094 SCIUTO ANDREA TOMMASO 00:55:58 6'05 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
125 105 13 SM #071 CACCIAGRANO VALERIO 00:56:01 6'05 RUNNING EVOLUTION
126 106 19 SM45 #056 FIORINI LUCA 00:56:05 6'06 PODISTI VALMONTONE
127 21 5 SF45 #065 FONTANA SIMONA 00:56:21 6'07 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
128 107 14 SM #025 UMBERTINI FILIPPO 00:56:44 6'10 ATLETICA CAVE
129 108 2 SM75 #072 CAMMILLI GETULIO 00:56:50 6'11 RUNNING EVOLUTION
130 109 4 SM70 #079 PITOLLI CLAUDIO 00:56:53 6'11 RUNNING EVOLUTION
131 110 6 SM65 #126 COLANTUONO OLINDO 00:57:17 6'14 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
132 22 4 SF40 #055 DANTIMI DOMENICA 00:57:31 6'15 PODISTI VALMONTONE
133 111 19 SM55 #054 CARLUSTI MAURIZIO 00:57:31 6'15 PODISTI VALMONTONE
134 112 5 SM70 #097 CORTESE ANTONIO 00:58:26 6'21 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
135 113 15 SM40 #017 ARCERI FRANCESCO 00:58:31 6'22 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
136 23 4 SF55 #075 FILIPPONI MARINA 00:59:20 6'27 RUNNING EVOLUTION
137 114 18 SM50 #046 ORLANDI CRISTIAN 01:00:10 6'32 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
138 115 20 SM45 #024 SCARPELLINI DANIELE 01:00:30 6'34 ATLETICA CAVE
139 116 7 SM65 #016 ANGELINI LINO 01:00:36 6'35 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
140 117 3 SM75 #088 ANGELONI MARCELLO 01:00:42 6'36 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
141 24 1 SF65 #090 CUGINI ANTONELLA 01:00:42 6'36 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
142 25 3 SF60 #144 IBRAKOVIC SENADA 01:00:46 6'36 TIVOLI MARATHON
143 118 8 SM65 #092 MARINELLI PIERO 01:02:26 6'47 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
144 26 6 SF45 #077 MORETTI ANNA MARIA 01:03:27 6'54 RUNNING EVOLUTION
145 119 20 SM55 #152 DE ZULIANI ALESSANDRO 01:04:16 6'59 AMSES
146 27 2 SF65 #087 ABBADINI DANIELA 01:05:19 7'06 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
147 120 4 SM75 #073 CECCHETTI ALFREDO 01:06:01 7'11 RUNNING EVOLUTION
148 121 8 SM60 #151 ANGELETTI INDAòEZIO 01:09:49 7'35 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
149 28 3 SF65 #037 BOUDEN FATHIA 01:12:10 7'51 ATLETICA FERENTINO
150 122 6 SM70 #130 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE 01:12:55 7'55 RUNCARD
151 29 4 SF50 #091 MAGGIORE DIANA 01:13:01 7'56 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
152 123 7 SM70 #119 DESSÌ ROMANO 01:13:23 7'58 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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SF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 RUGGERI MARTA #062 00:50:20 PODISTI VALMONTONE

SF35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SEGATORI ROBERTA #031 00:47:50 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
2 PATELLI LUDOVICA #129 00:53:47 RUNCARD

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TOMASSI LINDA #014 00:43:02 PALESTRINA RUNNING
2 CIPROTTI ANTONELLA #147 00:49:09 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
3 DANTIMI DOMENICA #055 00:57:31 PODISTI VALMONTONE

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MILANESE LAURA #106 00:44:07 GSBR
2 FIORINI PAOLA #040 00:44:19 ATLETICA FERENTINO
3 CALLARI SIMONA #123 00:47:05 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 SALVATORI SARA #141 00:51:30 TIVOLI MARATHON
5 FONTANA SIMONA #065 00:56:21 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
6 MORETTI ANNA MARIA #077 01:03:27 RUNNING EVOLUTION

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PICCINILLI MARIA ROSARIA #042 00:47:01 ATLETICA FERENTINO
2 TATTOLI PAOLA #108 00:48:39 GSBR
3 MOAURO EMANUELA #093 00:49:11 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
4 MAGGIORE DIANA #091 01:13:01 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 LUNGU LUMINITA #013 00:43:52 GSBR
2 MARAZZI PATRIZIA #066 00:47:02 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
3 MARROCCO LEILA #067 00:55:13 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
4 FILIPPONI MARINA #075 00:59:20 RUNNING EVOLUTION

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ZERVOS THI KIM THU #101 00:52:23 FORHANS TEAM
2 DE MARIA ANNALISA #138 00:52:40 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
3 IBRAKOVIC SENADA #144 01:00:46 TIVOLI MARATHON
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SF65 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CUGINI ANTONELLA #090 01:00:42 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
2 ABBADINI DANIELA #087 01:05:19 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
3 BOUDEN FATHIA #037 01:12:10 ATLETICA FERENTINO

SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 VANNOLI FABRIZIO #002 00:33:34 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
2 BRACAGLIA FEDERICO #001 00:34:24 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
3 BOSSIS FERDINANDO #099 00:36:03 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
4 CELLUCCI FEDERICO #011 00:37:20 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
5 GRAUSO LORENZO #149 00:40:46 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
6 SPAZIANI MATTEO #140 00:41:38 TEAM ATLETICA UISP
7 DE PALMA MARCO #064 00:41:49 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
8 POMPONI VALERIO #033 00:42:32 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
9 GATTA MATTEO #022 00:45:41 ATLETICA CAVE

10 DI ANDREA GIANMARCO #074 00:46:06 RUNNING EVOLUTION
11 ROSINA RICCARDO #069 00:47:29 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
12 ZARATTI DAVIDE #085 00:51:17 RUNNING EVOLUTION
13 CACCIAGRANO VALERIO #071 00:56:01 RUNNING EVOLUTION
14 UMBERTINI FILIPPO #025 00:56:44 ATLETICA CAVE

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DANDINI VALERIO #030 00:34:25 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
2 GROSSI DOMENICO #041 00:37:36 ATLETICA FERENTINO
3 PACE DANIELE #032 00:38:11 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
4 VINCENZI STEFANO #027 00:42:32 ATLETICA CAVE
5 PROCACCIANTI SIMONLUCA #047 00:45:04 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
6 BENELLI PAOLO #118 00:45:25 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
7 SANTORO SIMONE #043 00:46:24 ATLETICA FERENTINO
8 RICCI PAOLO #135 00:46:32 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
9 PANICCIA MARCO #102 00:49:02 FROSINONE SPORT

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MASTROIANNI ROBERTO #008 00:34:16 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
2 MINGARELLI ELIA #068 00:37:46 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
3 DE STEFANO MICHELE #158 00:38:43 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
4 BANGRAZI PARIS #021 00:42:35 ATLETICA CAVE
5 SACROSANTO CRISTIAN #034 00:42:46 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
6 MATTEI ALESSANDRO #112 00:43:31 MARATHON ROMA CATELFUSANO
7 NANNI CLAUDIO #148 00:44:11 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
8 GALLI MARCO #051 00:46:13 PALESTRINA RUNNING
9 PERRINI ROBERTO #107 00:46:50 GSBR

10 ROMANI FABIANO #156 00:46:56 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
11 CALICIOTTI TIZIANO #089 00:51:13 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
12 ARCERI FRANCESCO #017 00:58:31 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
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SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CARBOTTI PIETRO #010 00:35:56 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
2 RECCHIA FABRIZIO #100 00:36:55 ERNICA RUNNING
3 QUAGLIA MARCO #012 00:37:20 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
4 STRABIOLI MARCO #083 00:39:34 RUNNING EVOLUTION
5 BRAGHESE PIETRO #049 00:39:57 PALESTRINA RUNNING
6 MINELLA DIEGO #121 00:40:26 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
7 MANNI OTELLO #023 00:40:32 ATLETICA CAVE
8 MASTROPIETRO CRISTIANO #111 00:42:10 LBM SPORT TEAM
9 GRAMICCIA EMANUELE #057 00:42:23 PODISTI VALMONTONE

10 TESTA MARCO #137 00:42:51 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
11 DI GIAMMARCO ANGELO #114 00:43:33 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
12 TANTARI DANIELE #035 00:44:59 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
13 GERMAI ANDREA #115 00:45:18 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
14 CIANGOLA EMANUELE #038 00:49:08 ATLETICA FERENTINO
15 MECCIA ALESSANDRO #116 00:49:28 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
16 ANASTASIO ALESSANDRO #150 00:49:59 ATLETICA GENAZZANO
17 ANDREOLI GIOVANNI #015 00:51:43 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
18 SCIUTO ANDREA TOMMASO #094 00:55:58 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
19 FIORINI LUCA #056 00:56:05 PODISTI VALMONTONE
20 SCARPELLINI DANIELE #024 01:00:30 ATLETICA CAVE

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PAPOCCIA DIEGO #003 00:34:15 ATLETICA FERENTINO
2 CAMILLI LUCA #028 00:39:11 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI
3 VELLUTI ANDREA #026 00:40:48 ATLETICA CAVE
4 BASILE ALESSANDRO #036 00:42:23 ATLETICA FERENTINO
5 D'OTTAVI ALESSANDRO #124 00:42:32 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
6 MAIOLINO PIERPAOLO #076 00:43:14 RUNNING EVOLUTION
7 PROIETTI LANCIOTTI ROBERTO#048 00:43:29 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
8 CAPPUCCINI DANIELE #060 00:46:03 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
9 FAIOCCO FERDINANDO #039 00:47:01 ATLETICA FERENTINO

10 DELISI LUCA #127 00:48:38 RUNCARD
11 RANUCCI RAFFAELE #081 00:48:47 RUNNING EVOLUTION
12 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO #052 00:50:36 PALESTRINA RUNNING
13 ZARATTI MASSIMO #086 00:51:24 RUNNING EVOLUTION
14 SAMBATARO SERGIO #020 00:51:37 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
15 CAMAGNA FABRIZIO #145 00:52:27 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
16 PROIETTI MAURIZIO #080 00:54:17 RUNNING EVOLUTION
17 ZUCCOLO MASSIMILIANO #063 00:55:52 PODISTI VALMONTONE
18 ORLANDI CRISTIAN #046 01:00:10 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SCARDECCHIA ETTORE #006 00:33:58 CIRCOLO CANNOTTIERI ANIENE
2 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO #136 00:41:10 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
3 DONATUCCI ALFREDO #120 00:42:57 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
4 LEONETTI LORENZO #019 00:43:02 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
5 MORICI MARCO #142 00:44:04 TIVOLI MARATHON
6 VIGORITO ALESSANDRO #133 00:44:06 RUNNERS CIAMPINO
7 ROSSI MARCO #070 00:44:44 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
8 TRIVELLI ROBERTO #084 00:44:47 RUNNING EVOLUTION
9 CASALE ANTONIO #050 00:45:08 PALESTRINA RUNNING

10 MAGGI MAURIZIO #139 00:45:21 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
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SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

11 PIRANI MASSIMO #103 00:45:28 GENZANO MARATHON
12 MICOZZI ALESSANDRO #045 00:45:56 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
13 CIANI FABIO #018 00:46:23 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
14 ROMANI CLAUDIO #154 00:48:59 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
15 ASCENZI MASSIMO #029 00:49:51 RUNCARD
16 MARUCCI ALESSANDRO #155 00:50:19 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
17 PIZZUTI GIANCARLO #131 00:51:43 RUNCARD
18 ROMANO VINCENZO #061 00:54:15 PODISTI VALMONTONE
19 CARLUSTI MAURIZIO #054 00:57:31 PODISTI VALMONTONE
20 DE ZULIANI ALESSANDRO #152 01:04:16 AMSES

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FARGIONE VINCENZO #105 00:40:53 GSBR
2 MERCURI TIZIANO #117 00:49:28 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
3 PIRROTTINA ANTONIO #078 00:50:50 RUNNING EVOLUTION
4 SFORZA CLAUDIO #132 00:51:37 RUNCARD
5 RASO AGOSTINO #122 00:51:43 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
6 IACONO FEDERICO #058 00:52:22 RUNNING EVOLUTION
7 LINGUIDO FABRIZIO #128 00:55:36 RUNCARD
8 ANGELETTI INDAòEZIO #151 01:09:49 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MIELE GIOVANNI #059 00:40:05 PODISTI VALMONTONE
2 BRIGHETTI PIETRO #044 00:43:05 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO
3 FRASCA LEANDRO #125 00:43:06 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 MARINANGELI ADRIANO #157 00:49:22 RUNNERS SANGEMINI
5 PROIETTI SESTO #153 00:55:01 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO
6 COLANTUONO OLINDO #126 00:57:17 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
7 ANGELINI LINO #016 01:00:36 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
8 MARINELLI PIERO #092 01:02:26 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 FURCI DOMENICO #110 00:43:58 ITALIANA RUNNING
2 VALERI DOMENICO #146 00:48:36 FREE RUNNERS
3 COLALUCA SERGIO #134 00:51:49 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
4 PITOLLI CLAUDIO #079 00:56:53 RUNNING EVOLUTION
5 CORTESE ANTONIO #097 00:58:26 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
6 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE #130 01:12:55 RUNCARD
7 DESSÌ ROMANO #119 01:13:23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SM75 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PENTANGELO MARIO #109 00:48:19 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
2 CAMMILLI GETULIO #072 00:56:50 RUNNING EVOLUTION
3 ANGELONI MARCELLO #088 01:00:42 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
4 CECCHETTI ALFREDO #073 01:06:01 RUNNING EVOLUTION
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Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 RUNNING EVOLUTION  16  17 Yes
 2 ATLETICA FERENTINO  10  10 Yes
 3 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO  10  10 Yes
 4 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI  10  10 Yes
 5 ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI  8  8 Yes
 6 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS  8  8 Yes
 7 PODISTI VALMONTONE  8  8 Yes
 8 ATLETICA CAVE  7  7 Yes
 9 RUNCARD  7  7 Yes

 10 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  6  6 Yes
 11 GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SUBIACO 5  5 Yes
 12 GSBR  5  5 Yes
 13 PALESTRINA RUNNING  5  5 Yes
 14 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO  5  5 Yes
 15 ATLETICA GENAZZANO  4  4 Yes
 16 RUNNERS TEAM PALIANO  4  4 Yes
 17 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  4  4 Yes
 18 TIVOLI MARATHON  4  4 Yes
 19 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA  3  3 Yes
 20 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  2  2 Yes
 21 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO  2  2 Yes
 22 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI  2  2 Yes
 23 AMSES  1  1 Yes
 24 ATLETICA FRASCATI  1  1 Yes
 25 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO  1  2 Yes
 26 CIRCOLO CANNOTTIERI ANIENE  1  1 Yes
 27 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI  1  1 Yes
 28 ERNICA RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 29 FORHANS TEAM  1  1 Yes
 30 FREE RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 31 FROSINONE SPORT  1  1 Yes
 32 GENZANO MARATHON  1  1 Yes
 33 ITALIANA RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 34 LBM SPORT TEAM  1  1 Yes
 35 MARATHON ROMA CATELFUSANO  1  1 Yes
 36 ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB  1  1 Yes
 37 RUNNERS CIAMPINO  1  1 Yes
 38 RUNNERS SANGEMINI  1  1 Yes
 39 TEAM ATLETICA UISP  1  1 Yes
 40 AVIS CONVERSANO  0  0 Yes
 41 GO RUNNING  0  0 Yes


